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ID Location Reach Criterion Type Campaign Status Status Comment

2004 Afghanistan 812000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2008 Albania 972000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2012 Algeria 9230000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2024 Angola 741000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

21055 Ankara, Turkey 12700000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2032 Argentina 33000000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2051 Armenia 1160000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2036 Australia 16600000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2040 Austria 8350000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2031 Azerbaijan 2700000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2048 Bahrain 1220000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2050 Bangladesh 12900000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2052 Barbados 236000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2112 Belarus 4640000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2056 Belgium 9970000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2204 Benin 614000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2060 Bermuda 46000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2068 Bolivia 4800000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2070 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1920000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2072 Botswana 335000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2076 Brazil 1.31E+08 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2100 Bulgaria 4020000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2854 Burkina Faso 471000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2116 Cambodia 2770000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2120 Cameroon 1580000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2124 Canada 27900000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2136 Cayman Islands 85000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2140 Central African Republic 38000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2148 Chad 169000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2152 Chile 13900000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2156 China 4210000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2170 Colombia 25900000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2188 Costa Rica 3540000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2384 Cote d'Ivoire 2110000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2191 Croatia 2980000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2196 Cyprus 936000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2203 Czechia 7110000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2180 Democratic Republic of the Congo596000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2208 Denmark 4250000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2214 Dominican Republic 5340000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2218 Ecuador 7940000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled



2818 Egypt 23700000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2233 Estonia 997000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2231 Ethiopia 819000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2246 Finland 4160000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2250 France 51600000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2254 French Guiana 135000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2266 Gabon 342000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2268 Georgia 1800000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2276 Germany 60300000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2288 Ghana 3320000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2300 Greece 6430000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2304 Greenland 31000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2320 Guatemala 5110000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2324 Guinea 351000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2328 Guyana 288000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2340 Honduras 2770000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2344 Hong Kong 7110000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2348 Hungary 6730000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2352 Iceland 334000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2356 India 2.81E+08 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2360 Indonesia 1.02E+08 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2368 Iraq 10600000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2372 Ireland 4170000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2376 Israel 6620000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2380 Italy 42900000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

21070 Izmir, Turkey 7030000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2392 Japan 60500000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2832 Jersey 80000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2400 Jordan 4430000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2398 Kazakhstan 9130000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2404 Kenya 4770000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2900 Kosovo 666000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2417 Kyrgyzstan 2210000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2418 Laos 1680000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2428 Latvia 1330000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2434 Libya 1390000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2440 Lithuania 2120000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2807 Macedonia (FYROM) 961000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2450 Madagascar 270000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2454 Malawi 156000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2458 Malaysia 21600000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2466 Mali 640000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled



2470 Malta 429000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2478 Mauritania 277000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2480 Mauritius 733000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2484 Mexico 71800000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2498 Moldova 1530000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2496 Mongolia 785000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2499 Montenegro 395000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2500 Montserrat 4000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2504 Morocco 10300000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2508 Mozambique 1160000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2104 Myanmar (Burma) 3110000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2516 Namibia 505000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2524 Nepal 4110000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2528 Netherlands 25600000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2554 New Zealand 3620000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2558 Nicaragua 1750000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2562 Niger 302000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2566 Nigeria 9660000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2578 Norway 3850000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2512 Oman 4120000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2586 Pakistan 21300000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2591 Panama 2280000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2598 Papua New Guinea 277000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2600 Paraguay 4100000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2604 Peru 16000000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2608 Philippines 28500000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2616 Poland 24000000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2620 Portugal 7550000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2630 Puerto Rico 2070000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2178 Republic of the Congo 153000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2642 Romania 10800000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2643 Russia 61000000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2682 Saudi Arabia 18200000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2686 Senegal 1740000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2688 Serbia 4260000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2702 Singapore 13400000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2703 Slovakia 3610000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2705 Slovenia 1820000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2706 Somalia 430000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2710 South Africa 13600000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2410 South Korea 28100000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2724 Spain 38300000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled



1026824 Sudan, Texas, United States15000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2740 Suriname 252000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2752 Sweden 7400000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2756 Switzerland 6770000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2158 Taiwan 18000000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2762 Tajikistan 675000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2834 Tanzania 2390000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2764 Thailand 38000000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2788 Tunisia 3640000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2792 Turkey 45600000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2795 Turkmenistan 678000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2800 Uganda 1660000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2804 Ukraine 24700000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2784 United Arab Emirates 12200000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2840 United States 2.52E+08 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2860 Uzbekistan 3110000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2862 Venezuela 7780000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2704 Vietnam 41000000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2887 Yemen 1350000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2894 Zambia 976000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled

2716 Zimbabwe 801000 Campaign NegativeEnabled Enabled



ID Location Reach Criterion Type Campaign StatusStatus Comment
2040 Austria 4800000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2233 Estonia 677000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2710 South Africa 8100000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2417 Kyrgyzstan 607000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2124 Canada 18800000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2764 Thailand 24500000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2440 Lithuania 1520000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2170 Colombia 16900000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2152 Chile 9380000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2266 Gabon 121000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2398 Kazakhstan 3940000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2112 Belarus 2360000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2208 Denmark 3000000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2268 Georgia 808000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2795 Turkmenistan 102000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2484 Mexico 44700000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2716 Zimbabwe 324000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2800 Uganda 408000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2508 Mozambique 439000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2031 Azerbaijan 1130000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2300 Greece 3990000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2591 Panama 1480000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2566 Nigeria 2720000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2032 Argentina 20000000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2703 Slovakia 2290000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2608 Philippines 11800000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2862 Venezuela 6560000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2024 Angola 372000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2051 Armenia 463000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2288 Ghana 1010000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2050 Bangladesh 2840000 Campaign NegativePaused Active

21055 Ankara, Turkey 6610000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2524 Nepal 958000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2178 Republic of the Congo 88000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2376 Israel 4560000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2246 Finland 2790000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2499 Montenegro 209000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2478 Islamic Republic of Mauritania70000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2600 Paraguay 1830000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2686 Senegal 563000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2724 Spain 29600000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2203 Czech Republic 3790000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2454 Malawi 79000 Campaign NegativePaused Active



2036 Australia 11800000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2604 Peru 7360000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2562 Republic of Niger 76000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2578 Norway 2600000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2380 Italy 29100000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2218 Ecuador 4200000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2250 France 33500000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2004 Afghanistan 272000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2528 Netherlands 11400000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2148 Chad 12000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2428 Latvia 801000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2072 Botswana 158000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2056 Belgium 5780000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2894 Zambia 232000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2320 Guatemala 2510000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2368 Iraq 4550000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2340 Honduras 1290000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2466 Mali 130000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2392 Japan 39400000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2807 Macedonia (FYROM) 582000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2504 Morocco 5200000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2140 Central African Republic 7000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2008 Albania 417000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2620 Portugal 5070000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2804 Ukraine 9430000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2818 Egypt 10000000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2434 Libya 500000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2070 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1080000 Campaign NegativePaused Active

21070 Izmir, Turkey 2910000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2854 Burkina Faso 102000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2834 Tanzania 851000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2076 Brazil 81100000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2304 Greenland 11000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2496 Mongolia 252000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2068 Bolivia 2130000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2788 Tunisia 1460000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2012 Algeria 3320000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2204 Benin 159000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2100 Bulgaria 2370000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2642 Romania 6100000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2324 Guinea 101000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2372 Ireland 2920000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2400 Jordan 2450000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2643 Russia 36900000 Campaign NegativePaused Active



2792 Turkey 26000000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2762 Tajikistan 181000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2860 Uzbekistan 417000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2352 Iceland 200000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2498 Moldova 726000 Campaign NegativePaused Active

20341 Northern Ireland, United Kingdom904000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2682 Saudi Arabia 14200000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2752 Sweden 5310000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2120 Cameroon 382000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2356 India 72900000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2348 Hungary 4530000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2586 Pakistan 8040000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2616 Poland 12900000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2276 Germany 35600000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2516 Namibia 228000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2180 Democratic Republic of the Congo138000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2756 Switzerland 4330000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2191 Croatia 1860000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2688 Serbia 2670000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2705 Slovenia 1170000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2384 The Ivory Coast 597000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2156 China 2530000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2704 Vietnam 19200000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2418 Laos 627000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2104 Myanmar (Burma) 990000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2404 Kenya 1840000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2328 Guyana 104000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2784 United Arab Emirates 8040000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2558 Nicaragua 784000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2450 Madagascar 125000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2512 Oman 1530000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2360 Indonesia 35600000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2598 Papua New Guinea 84000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2458 Malaysia 12900000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2116 Cambodia 855000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2740 Suriname 124000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2706 Somalia 98000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2254 French Guiana 44000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2410 South Korea 18400000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2702 Singapore 4100000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2554 New Zealand 2590000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2231 Ethiopia 299000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2214 Dominican Republic 2790000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2887 Yemen 545000 Campaign NegativePaused Active



2630 Puerto Rico 1660000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2188 Costa Rica 2300000 Campaign NegativePaused Active
2826 United Kingdom 35300000 Campaign NegativePaused Active



Campaign ID Location Reach Criterion Type Campaign StatusStatus Comment
NZL Breaks 2040 Austria 5190000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2233 Estonia 781000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2710 South Africa 8690000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2417 Kyrgyzstan 750000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2124 Canada 21500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2764 Thailand 26400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2440 Lithuania 1640000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2170 Colombia 18200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2152 Chile 10100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2266 Gabon 141000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2398 Kazakhstan 4240000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2112 Belarus 2580000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2208 Denmark 3340000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2268 Georgia 973000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2795 Turkmenistan 125000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2484 Mexico 48000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2716 Zimbabwe 358000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2800 Uganda 482000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2508 Mozambique 529000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2031 Azerbaijan 1250000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2300 Greece 5140000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2591 Panama 1630000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2566 Nigeria 3080000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2032 Argentina 22400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2703 Slovakia 2500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2608 Philippines 13100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2862 Venezuela 6730000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2024 Angola 387000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2051 Armenia 502000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2288 Ghana 1200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2050 Bangladesh 3250000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 21055 Ankara, Turkey 7180000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2524 Nepal 1200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2178 Republic of the Congo 91000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2376 Israel 4840000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2246 Finland 3100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2499 Montenegro 384000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2478 Islamic Republic of Mauritania87000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2600 Paraguay 2150000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2686 Senegal 589000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2724 Spain 32500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2203 Czech Republic 4230000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2454 Malawi 83000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2036 Australia 12500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2604 Peru 8550000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2562 Republic of Niger 82000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2578 Norway 2930000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2380 Italy 32600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2218 Ecuador 4730000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2250 France 36400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



NZL Breaks 2004 Afghanistan 294000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2528 Netherlands 12700000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2148 Chad 12000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2428 Latvia 910000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2072 Botswana 171000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2056 Belgium 6260000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2894 Zambia 266000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2320 Guatemala 2830000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2368 Iraq 5290000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2340 Honduras 1410000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2466 Mali 159000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2392 Japan 44100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2807 Macedonia (FYROM) 671000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2504 Morocco 5820000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2140 Central African Republic 10000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2008 Albania 522000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2620 Portugal 5820000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2804 Ukraine 10400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2840 United States 217000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2818 Egypt 11900000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2434 Libya 534000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2070 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1290000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 21070 Izmir, Turkey 4660000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2854 Burkina Faso 114000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2834 Tanzania 977000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2076 Brazil 87800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2304 Greenland 17000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2496 Mongolia 255000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2068 Bolivia 2490000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2788 Tunisia 1740000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2012 Algeria 3970000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2204 Benin 188000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2100 Bulgaria 2800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2642 Romania 7190000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2324 Guinea 126000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2372 Ireland 3170000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2400 Jordan 2790000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2643 Russia 40600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2792 Turkey 30300000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2762 Tajikistan 176000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2860 Uzbekistan 482000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2352 Iceland 266000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2498 Moldova 788000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 20341 Northern Ireland, United Kingdom1020000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2682 Saudi Arabia 15000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2752 Sweden 5890000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2120 Cameroon 495000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2356 India 82500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2348 Hungary 5200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2586 Pakistan 8990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2616 Poland 14800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



NZL Breaks 2276 Germany 38800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2516 Namibia 260000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2180 Democratic Republic of the Congo148000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2756 Switzerland 4530000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2191 Croatia 2760000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2688 Serbia 2930000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2705 Slovenia 1360000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2384 The Ivory Coast 704000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2156 China 2890000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2704 Vietnam 21500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2418 Laos 703000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2104 Myanmar (Burma) 1110000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2404 Kenya 2100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2328 Guyana 127000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2784 United Arab Emirates 7200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2558 Nicaragua 919000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2450 Madagascar 139000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2512 Oman 1600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2360 Indonesia 43100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2598 Papua New Guinea 95000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2458 Malaysia 14000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2116 Cambodia 907000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 1026824 Sudan, Texas, United States10000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2740 Suriname 136000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2706 Somalia 121000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2254 French Guiana 49000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2410 South Korea 20600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2702 Singapore 4530000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2231 Ethiopia 312000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2214 Dominican Republic 3120000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2887 Yemen 598000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2630 Puerto Rico 1600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2188 Costa Rica 2450000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
NZL Breaks 2826 United Kingdom 38800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



ID Location Reach Criterion Type Campaign StatusStatus Comment
2040 Austria 3630000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2233 Estonia 585000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2710 South Africa 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2417 Kyrgyzstan 589000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2124 Canada 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2764 Thailand 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2440 Lithuania 1330000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2170 Colombia 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2152 Chile 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2266 Gabon 109000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2398 Kazakhstan 2930000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2112 Belarus 1970000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2208 Denmark 2630000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2268 Georgia 782000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2795 Turkmenistan 112000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2484 Mexico 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2716 Zimbabwe 291000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2800 Uganda 393000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2508 Mozambique 422000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2031 Azerbaijan 1220000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2300 Greece 4100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2591 Panama 1280000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2566 Nigeria 2540000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2032 Argentina 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2703 Slovakia 1990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2608 Philippines 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2862 Venezuela 5580000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2024 Angola 290000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2051 Armenia 484000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2288 Ghana 920000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2050 Bangladesh 2660000 Campaign NegativeActive Active

21055 Ankara, Turkey 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2524 Nepal 954000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2178 Republic of the Congo 92000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2376 Israel 4040000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2246 Finland 2370000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2499 Montenegro 280000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2478 Islamic Republic of Mauritania75000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2600 Paraguay 1450000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2686 Senegal 462000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2724 Spain 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2203 Czech Republic 3240000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2454 Malawi 81000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



2604 Peru 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2562 Republic of Niger 55000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2578 Norway 2280000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2380 Italy 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2218 Ecuador 3830000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2250 France 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2004 Afghanistan 244000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2528 Netherlands 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2148 Chad 9000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2428 Latvia 694000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2072 Botswana 124000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2056 Belgium 4780000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2894 Zambia 202000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2320 Guatemala 2270000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2368 Iraq 4590000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2340 Honduras 1110000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2466 Mali 116000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2392 Japan 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2807 Macedonia (FYROM) 529000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2504 Morocco 4480000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2140 Central African Republic 9000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2008 Albania 459000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2620 Portugal 4410000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2804 Ukraine 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2818 Egypt 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2434 Libya 419000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2070 Bosnia and Herzegovina 990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active

21070 Izmir, Turkey 4160000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2854 Burkina Faso 89000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2834 Tanzania 735000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2076 Brazil 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2304 Greenland 9000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2496 Mongolia 223000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2068 Bolivia 1950000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2788 Tunisia 1640000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2012 Algeria 3800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2204 Benin 147000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2100 Bulgaria 2240000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2642 Romania 5780000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2324 Guinea 119000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2372 Ireland 2480000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2400 Jordan 2040000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2643 Russia 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2792 Turkey 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



2762 Tajikistan 143000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2860 Uzbekistan 423000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2352 Iceland 224000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2498 Moldova 639000 Campaign NegativeActive Active

20341 Northern Ireland, United Kingdom828000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2682 Saudi Arabia 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2752 Sweden 4340000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2120 Cameroon 384000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2356 India 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2348 Hungary 3940000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2586 Pakistan 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2616 Poland 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2276 Germany 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2516 Namibia 195000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2180 Democratic Republic of the Congo121000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2756 Switzerland 3440000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2191 Croatia 1960000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2688 Serbia 2380000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2705 Slovenia 988000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2384 The Ivory Coast 591000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2156 China 1720000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2704 Vietnam 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2418 Laos 413000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2104 Myanmar (Burma) 680000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2404 Kenya 1770000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2328 Guyana 123000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2784 United Arab Emirates 5760000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2558 Nicaragua 726000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2450 Madagascar 133000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2512 Oman 1080000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2360 Indonesia 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2598 Papua New Guinea 73000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2458 Malaysia 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2116 Cambodia 678000 Campaign NegativeActive Active

1026824 Sudan, Texas, United States10000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2740 Suriname 130000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2706 Somalia 109000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2254 French Guiana 47000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2410 South Korea 6950000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2702 Singapore 3760000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2554 New Zealand 2180000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2231 Ethiopia 310000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2214 Dominican Republic 2510000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2887 Yemen 432000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



2630 Puerto Rico 1250000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2188 Costa Rica 1920000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2826 United Kingdom 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
2840 United States 5990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



Campaign ID Location Reach Criterion Type Campaign StatusStatus Comment
CAN Breaks 2004 Afghanistan 294000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2008 Albania 522000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2012 Algeria 3970000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2024 Angola 387000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2031 Azerbaijan 1250000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2032 Argentina 22400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2036 Australia 12500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2040 Austria 5190000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2050 Bangladesh 3250000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2051 Armenia 502000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2056 Belgium 6260000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2068 Bolivia 2490000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2070 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1290000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2072 Botswana 171000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2076 Brazil 87800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2100 Bulgaria 2800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2104 Myanmar (Burma) 1110000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2112 Belarus 2580000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2116 Cambodia 907000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2120 Cameroon 495000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2140 Central African Republic 10000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2148 Chad 12000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2152 Chile 10100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2156 China 2890000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2170 Colombia 18200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2178 Republic of the Congo 91000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2180 Democratic Republic of the Congo148000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2188 Costa Rica 2450000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2191 Croatia 2760000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2203 Czech Republic 4230000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2204 Benin 188000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2208 Denmark 3340000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2214 Dominican Republic 3120000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2218 Ecuador 4730000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2231 Ethiopia 312000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2233 Estonia 781000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2246 Finland 3100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2250 France 36400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2254 French Guiana 49000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2266 Gabon 141000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2268 Georgia 973000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2276 Germany 38800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2288 Ghana 1200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2300 Greece 5140000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2304 Greenland 17000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2320 Guatemala 2830000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2324 Guinea 126000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2328 Guyana 127000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2340 Honduras 1410000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2348 Hungary 5200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



CAN Breaks 2352 Iceland 266000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2356 India 82500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2360 Indonesia 43100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2368 Iraq 5290000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2372 Ireland 3170000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2376 Israel 4840000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2380 Italy 32600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2384 The Ivory Coast 704000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2392 Japan 44100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2398 Kazakhstan 4240000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2400 Jordan 2790000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2404 Kenya 2100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2410 South Korea 20600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2417 Kyrgyzstan 750000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2418 Laos 703000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2428 Latvia 910000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2434 Libya 534000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2440 Lithuania 1640000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2450 Madagascar 139000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2454 Malawi 83000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2458 Malaysia 14000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2466 Mali 159000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2478 Islamic Republic of Mauritania87000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2484 Mexico 48000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2496 Mongolia 255000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2498 Moldova 788000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2499 Montenegro 384000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2504 Morocco 5820000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2508 Mozambique 529000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2512 Oman 1600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2516 Namibia 260000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2524 Nepal 1200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2528 Netherlands 12700000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2554 New Zealand 2710000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2558 Nicaragua 919000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2562 Republic of Niger 82000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2566 Nigeria 3080000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2578 Norway 2930000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2586 Pakistan 8990000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2591 Panama 1630000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2598 Papua New Guinea 95000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2600 Paraguay 2150000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2604 Peru 8550000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2608 Philippines 13100000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2616 Poland 14800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2620 Portugal 5820000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2630 Puerto Rico 1600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2642 Romania 7190000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2643 Russia 40600000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2682 Saudi Arabia 15000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2686 Senegal 589000 Campaign NegativeActive Active



CAN Breaks 2688 Serbia 2930000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2702 Singapore 4530000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2703 Slovakia 2500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2704 Vietnam 21500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2705 Slovenia 1360000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2706 Somalia 121000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2710 South Africa 8690000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2716 Zimbabwe 358000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2724 Spain 32500000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2740 Suriname 136000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2752 Sweden 5890000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2756 Switzerland 4530000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2762 Tajikistan 176000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2764 Thailand 26400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2784 United Arab Emirates 7200000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2788 Tunisia 1740000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2792 Turkey 30300000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2795 Turkmenistan 125000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2800 Uganda 482000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2804 Ukraine 10400000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2807 Macedonia (FYROM) 671000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2818 Egypt 11900000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2826 United Kingdom 38800000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2834 Tanzania 977000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2840 United States 217000000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2854 Burkina Faso 114000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2860 Uzbekistan 482000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2862 Venezuela 6730000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2887 Yemen 598000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 2894 Zambia 266000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 20341 Northern Ireland, United Kingdom1020000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 21055 Ankara, Turkey 7180000 Campaign NegativeActive Active
CAN Breaks 21070 Izmir, Turkey 4660000 Campaign NegativeActive Active


